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Kevin John Gillespie

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Kevin John Gillespie
Postcode

Date of birth October 1966

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

K.P.G. PLANT HIRE LIMITED
Q G HIABS LIMITED
SHENANIGAN'S INNS LIMITED
SHENANIGAN'S INNS LIMITED

QGH LIMITED
QGH LIMITED

WINCASTLE INNS LIMITED
CLADY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

03764887
03643962
03280667
03280667

03278115
03278115

03202060
02667100

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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905047199

905047199

Irish

App. Date

App. Date
05/05/1999
05/10/1998
19/11/1996
19/11/1996

14/11/1996
14/11/1996

04/06/1996
27/11/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date

08/10/1998

08/10/1998

18/11/1998
18/11/1998

30/01/1997

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director



