Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

27/11/1991

Director

Kevin John Gillespie 905047199

Address

Director Information

Title Mr Honours

Name Kevin John Gillespie Number 905047199

Postcode

Date of birth October 1966 Nationality Irish

Total current 0

directorships

List of Current Directorships

CLADY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

List of Guillott Birottersings					
Company Name N/A*	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
List of Previous Directorships					
Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
K.P.G. PLANT HIRE LIMITED	03764887	Company is dissolved	05/05/1999		Director
Q G HIABS LIMITED	03643962	Company is dissolved	05/10/1998		Director
SHENANIGAN'S INNS LIMITED	03280667	Company is dissolved	19/11/1996	08/10/1998	Director
SHENANIGAN'S INNS LIMITED	03280667	Company is dissolved	19/11/1996	08/10/1998	Company
					Secretary
QGH LIMITED	03278115	Company is dissolved	14/11/1996	18/11/1998	Director
QGH LIMITED	03278115	Company is dissolved	14/11/1996	18/11/1998	Company
					Secretary
WINCASTLE INNS LIMITED	03202060	Company is dissolved	04/06/1996	30/01/1997	Director

02667100 Company is dissolved